Race Date

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Team - MSU-Moorhead
Team Score (places):

Name

29

2234
2235
2229
2222
2227
2233
2228
2224
2232
2225
2231

Josh Young
Nadir Yusuf

Nick Marshall
Jay Biwer

Hunter Kjelshus
Carson Speicher
Andrew Lundstrom
Jacob Dickerson
Evan Schultz
Austin Gruenberg
Anthony Plumb

© o0 ~NOOTh~ WNPE

N
(N )

Team - U-Mary
Team Score (places): 45

2278
2276
2274
2272
2273
2277
2275
2280
2279

Derek Myers
Jesse Kaas
Harrison Bentzel
Creighton Barrett
Benjamin Benson
Timothy Moore
Jonathan Bressler
Samuel Wilke
Sam Sequeria
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Team - Northern State

Team Score (places): 52

2247
2250
2249
2253
2252
2251
2248
2254
2255

Riccardo Done
Jackson Harrison
Jorge Garcia
Tanner Peltier
Donovan Miller
Jacob Hernandez
Jacob Fritz
Jacob Rohrer
Asher Wahl

© o0 ~NOOTh~ WNPEP

Team - Minot State
Team Score (places): 113

1 2212 Devan Shumway
2 2210 Ryan Kohler

Final Team Results

Men

Men's 8K

Overall
Grade Place
SR 1
JR 2
SO 5
SR 6
SO 15
FR a7
FR (18)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR 3
FR 8
JR 9
JR 12
FR 13
FR (14)
JR (16)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 4
FR 7
JR 10
SR 11
SO 20
FR (22)
FR (25)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR 19
FR 21

1
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

0 Wk

14

29
(46)
(64)

Finish Position

11
20
32
45

(59)

(75)

Finish Position

11
21
32
52

(74)

(99)

Finish Position

19
40

2018 NSIC Preview at Northen State University

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time Time
- 1

Average Time: 2:55:27.9

25:24.7 25:24.7 0:00.0
25:25.7 50:50.4 0:01.0
25:47.8 1:16:38.2 0:23.1
25:58.4  1:42:36.6 0:33.7
26:47.3  2:09:23.9 1:22.6
26:52.0 2:36:15.9 1:27.3
26:52.2  3:03:08.1 1:27.5
27:22.8  3:30:30.9 1:58.1
27:50.4  3:58:21.3 2:25.7
27:52.7 4:26:14.0 2:28.0
28:33.4  4:54:47.4 3:08.7

2
Average Time: 2:61:26.0

25:44.0 25:44.0 0:00.0
26:08.2 51:52.2 0:24.2
26:08.4  1:18:00.6 0:24.4
26:28.7  1:44:29.3 0:44.7
26:33.7  2:11:03.0 0:49.7
26:37.4  2:37:40.4 0:53.4
26:50.2  3:04:30.6 1:06.2
27:149  3:31:45.5 1:30.9
28:58.6  4:00:44.1 3:14.6

3
Average Time: 3:02:03.9

25:47.1 25:47.1 0:00.0
26:01.1 51:48.2 0:14.0
26:08.9 1:17:57.1 0:21.8
26:18.9  1:44:16.0 0:31.8
27:259  2:11:41.9 1:38.8
28:24.6  2:40:06.5 2:37.5
28:50.1  3:08:56.6 3:03.0
29:52.4  3:38:49.0 4:05.3
30:51.0 4:09:40.0 5:03.9

4
Average Time: 3:21:29.9

26:52.3
27:47.8

26:52.3
54:40.1

0:00.0
0:55.5

10/20/2018 12:47:15



Race Date
October 20, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Minot State
Team Score (places): 113

2211 Colin Olson
2213 Leo Skellenger
2208 Tory Bergan
2209 Dante Gadbois

o 01~ W

Team - Trinity Bible College
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2257 Sam Jacob
2 2258 Marcus Staley

2018 NSIC Preview at Northen State University

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 3:21:29.9
JR 23 63 28:44.3  1:23:24.4 1:52.0
JR 24 87 28:48.9 1:52:13.3 1:56.6
JR 26 113 28:51.6  2:21:04.9 1:59.3
FR (27) (140) 30:28.9 2:51:33.8 3:36.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
JR Less Than 5 33:21.4 33:21.4 0:00.0
JR Less Than 5 36:18.0 1:09:39.4 2:56.6
2 10/20/2018 12:47:15
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Race Date

October 20, 2018

2018 NSIC Preview at Northen State University

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2234  Josh Young

2 2 2235 Nadir Yusuf

3 3 2278 Derek Myers

4 4 2247 Riccardo Done

5 5 2229 Nick Marshall

6 6 2222 Jay Biwer

7 7 2250 Jackson Harrison

8 8 2276 Jesse Kaas

9 9 2274 Harrison Bentzel
10 10 2249 Jorge Garcia
11 11 2253 Tanner Peltier
12 12 2272 Creighton Barrett
13 13 2273 Benjamin Benson
14 14 2277 Timothy Moore
15 15 2227 Hunter Kjelshus
16 16 2275 Jonathan Bressler
17 17 2233 Carson Speicher
18 18 2228 Andrew Lundstrom
19 19 2212 Devan Shumway
20 (>7) 2280 Samuel Wilke
21 (>7) 2224 Jacob Dickerson
22 20 2252 Donovan Miller
23 21 2210 Ryan Kohler
24 (>7) 2232 Evan Schultz
25 (>7) 2225 Austin Gruenberg
26 22 2251 Jacob Hernandez
27 (>7) 2231 Anthony Plumb
28 23 2211 Colin Olson
29 24 2213 Leo Skellenger
30 25 2248 Jacob Fritz
31 26 2208 Tory Bergan
32 (>7) 2279 Sam Sequeria
33 (>7) 2254  Jacob Rohrer
34 27 2209 Dante Gadbois
35 (>7) 2255 Asher Wahl
36 (<5) 2257 Sam Jacob
37 (<5) 2258 Marcus Staley
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Men

Men's 8K

Team
MSU-Moorhead
MSU-Moorhead
U-Mary
Northern State
MSU-Moorhead
MSU-Moorhead
Northern State
U-Mary
U-Mary
Northern State
Northern State
U-Mary
U-Mary
U-Mary
MSU-Moorhead
U-Mary
MSU-Moorhead
MSU-Moorhead
Minot State
U-Mary
MSU-Moorhead
Northern State
Minot State
MSU-Moorhead
MSU-Moorhead
Northern State
MSU-Moorhead
Minot State
Minot State
Northern State
Minot State
U-Mary
Northern State
Minot State
Northern State
Trinity Bible College
Trinity Bible College

Time Pace

25:24.7 3:11/K
25:25.7 3:11/K
25:44.0 3:13/K
25:47.1 3:13/K
25:47.8 3:13/K
25:58.4 3:15/K
26:01.1 3:15/K
26:08.2 3:16/K
26:08.4 3:16/K
26:08.9 3:16/K
26:18.9 3:17/K
26:28.7 3:19/K
26:33.7 3:19/K
26:37.4 3:20/K
26:47.3 3:21/K
26:50.2 3:21/K
26:52.0 3:22/K
26:52.2 3:22/K
26:52.3 3:22/K
27:14.9 3:24/K
27:22.8 3:25/K
27:25.9 3:26/K
27:47.8 3:28/K
27:50.4 3:29/K
27:52.7 3:29/K
28:24.6 3:33/K
28:33.4 3:34/K
28:44.3 3:36/K
28:48.9 3:36/K
28:50.1 3:36/K
28:51.6 3:36/K
28:58.6 3:37/K
29:52.4 3:44/K
30:28.9 3:49/K
30:51.0 3:51/K
33:21.4 4:10/K
36:18.0 4:32/K

10/20/2018 12:47:22



